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*Fund Balance & Cash In Bank Report
Village of The Hills

For the Period Ending 2/28/2023

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
BEGINNING

BALANCE
CURRENT
ACTIVITY

CURRENT
BALANCE

CLAIM ON CASH

10-1002 CLAIM ON CASH - GEN FUND 1,627,195.59 (23,992.95) 1,603,202.64

30-1002 CLAIM ON CASH - CAPITAL PROJECTS 411,823.53 0.00 411,823.53

40-1002 CLAIM ON CASH - DEBT SERVICE 168,189.48 (154,907.81) 13,281.67

50-1002 CLAIM ON CASH - SOLID WASTE 91,097.54 15,481.54 106,579.08

2,298,306.14 (163,419.22) 2,134,886.92TOTAL CLAIM ON CASH

CASH IN BANK

Cash in Bank

99-1000 PC- PLAINSCAPITAL GF 825,112.48 (629,055.38) 196,057.10

99-1030 PLAINSCAPITAL - CAP PROJECTS 2021 LTN 235,460.28 0.00 235,460.28

99-1040 PLAINSCAPITAL - DEBT SERVICE 168,189.48 (154,907.81) 13,281.67

99-1120 TEXPOOL - GF 1,069,543.90 620,543.97 1,690,087.87

TOTAL: Cash in Bank 2,298,306.14 (163,419.22) 2,134,886.92

2,298,306.14 (163,419.22) 2,134,886.92TOTAL CASH IN BANK
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